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2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Sunapee Region Board of REALTORS 

 
 

 
 
Kristin Angeli, President  
Angeli & Associates 
41 Main Street 
New London, NH  03257 
Ph: 526-2955 
Email:    kristinangeli@tds.com 
 
 
Buddy Howe, Pres. Elect 
CB/ Lifestyles RE 
8 Soonipi Circle – Suite F 
Sunapee, NH 03782 
Tel: 763-1271 
Email: buddy@thecblife.com 
 
 
Anne Marie Appel, Secretary/Treasurer 
Better Homes & Gardens The Milestone Team 
224 Main Street 
PO Box 67 
New London, NH 03257 
Tel: 526-4116 
Fax: 526-2723 
Email: annemarie@bhgmilestone.com 
 
 
Carter Bascom, Past President 
Four Seasons/Sotheby’s Int. Realty 
259 Main Street 
PO Box 97 
New London, NH 03257 
Tel: 526-4050 
Fax: 526-9330 
Email: carter.bascom@fourseasonssir.com 
 
 
Jeff Adie, Director/NEREN Alt. Director 
CB/Lifestyles RE 
18 Pioneer Point  
The Visitor’s Center  
Grantham, NH 03753 
Tel: 863-4444 
Fax: 863-7132 
Email: jeffadie@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Anita S. Billado, Director 
Four Seasons/Sotheby's Int. Realty 
259 Main Street 
PO Box 97 
New London, NH 03257 
Tel: 526-4050 
Fax: 526-9330 

Email:      anita.billado@fourseasonssir.com 
 
 
Sandy Heino, Director/NEREN Director 
Cowan & Zellers  
30 South Main Street, Suite 101  
Concord, NH 03301  
Tel: 225-3333 
Fax: 227-1111 
Email: sandy@cowanandzellers.com 
 
 
Tracy Nangeroni, Director 
Harbor Light Realty 
41 Main Street 
Sunapee, NH 03782 
Tel: 763-4932 
Email: tracy@harborlightrealty.com 
 
 
Susie Moore, Director 
Four Seasons/Sotheby’s Int. Realty 
259 Main Street 
PO Box 97 
New London, NH 03257 
Tel: 526-4050 
Fax: 526-9330 
Emal: Susie.moore@fourseasonssir.com 
 
 
Amy Drummond, Business Partner Liaison 
Northcape Design, LLC 
3 Alpine Ct. 
PO Box 549 
Tel:  763-2477 
Fax: 763-2343 
Email: amy@northcapedesign.com 
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